
 

    
 

 
 

 

Swan Hills Masters Swimming Club 
 

2017 LiveLighter Club Challenge Series Event 
Short Course 

 
 

 

 
 Place Team Points 
  1 Claremont Masters WCM 244 
  2 Mandurah Masters WMH 189 
  3 Armadale Masters WAM 180 
  4 Superfins WA Masters WSF 111 
  5 Belmont Masters WBM 86 
  6 Geraldton AUSSI Masters WGT 79 
  7 Beatty Park Masters WOP 65 
  8 Leisurepark Masters WLP 47 
  8 Riverton Masters WRV 47 
  10 Carine Masters WCR 39 
  11 Swan Hills Masters WSH 35 
  12 Rockingham Masters WRK 21 
  13 Stadium Masters WSU 12 

 
 
Swan Hills won the Handicap Award 
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Event  1A   200m Freestyle - Women 
 

18-24  
 1 Chase, Andrea  23 WBM 3:16.16    4 
  

30-34  
 1 Rollin-Busby, Jennifer  34 WMH 2:28.53    4 
 2 Cara-Southey, Mia  32 WCM 3:28.44    3 
 

35-39  
 1 Duggin, Rachel  37 WSF 4:03.59    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Alford, Karen  52 WBM 4:29.72    4 
 2 Danaher, Janet  51 WLP 4:31.39    3 
 

55-59  
 1 Corsbie, Nicola  55 WCM 2:31.34    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Mutch, Sandra  60 WSH 3:19.20    4 
 2 Joyce, Glenda  63 WLP 4:07.90    3 
 

65-69  
 1 Haynes, Carol  67 WGT 3:35.35    4 
 2 Hunter, Lynette  68 WBM 4:55.82    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Trimble, Kay  72 WGT 3:32.34    4 
 2 De Leo, Marina  70 WOP 4:25.33    3 

 
Event  1A   200m Freestyle - Men 
 

25-29  
 1 Ricciardo, Patrick  29 WSF 3:54.95    4 
 

30-34  
 1 Poll, Nathan  33 WCM 2:35.57    4 
 

35-39  
 1 Silvester, Brett  36 WSF 5:21.35    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Wainwright, Gil  54 WLP 3:03.47    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Lawrence, Geoffrey  64 WGT 3:14.16    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Graham  69 WCM 2:31.22    4 
 2 Knight, Paddy  67 WRV 2:55.90    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Vosbergen, Bert  70 WAM 3:03.27    4 
 2 Falconer, Fettes  70 WAM 3:13.78    3 
 3 Silvester, John  70 WSF 4:14.59    2 
 

75-79  
 1 Hodby, David  76 WCM 3:31.47    4 

 
Event  1B   200m Backstroke - Women 
 

18-24  
 1 Munks, Carys  23 WSF 4:52.97    4 
 

40-44  
 1 Jemerson, Sarah  42 WSH 3:03.33    4 
 2 Badani, Nicole  40 WBM 3:04.88    3 
 

60-64  
 1 Swire-Thompson, Susan  63 WCM 3:18.01    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Walter, Pamela  66 WSU 4:03.56    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Green, Rosemary  70 WMH 4:55.59    4 
 

75-79  
 1 Williams, Gerda  75 WMH 3:39.15    4 
 

Event  1B   200m Backstroke - Men 
 

25-29  
 1 Nguyen, Michael  25 WSF 5:22.13    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Cahill, John  50 WMH 3:06.59    4 

 
Event  1C   200m Breaststroke - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Burch, Rowena  33 WAM 3:27.35    4 
 2 Saunders, Dianne  33 WSF 3:58.07    3 
 

35-39  
 1 Tanaka, Emi  36 WRK 3:06.41    4 
 

75-79  
 1 Gill, Jan  79 WGT 5:15.46    4 

 
Event  1C   200m Breaststroke - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Curry, Nathan  31 WSF 3:54.09    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Rimmer, Jeff  57 WMH 3:11.15    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Osborn, Michael  60 WGT 3:58.81    4 

 
Event  1D   200m Butterfly - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Eisenhauer, Anna  33 WCM 2:52.06    4 

 
Event  1E   200m Individual Medley - Women 
 

18-24  
 --- Neville, Stephanie  21 WSF DQ   
 

35-39  
 1 Brackstone, Kristy  38 WCM 2:43.53    4 
 2 Savin, Cherie  35 WRK 3:23.75    3 
 

45-49  
 1 Caruso, Gillian  49 WAM 3:43.41    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Elliott, Theresa  74 WCM 4:38.34    4 

 
Event  1E   200m Individual Medley - Men 
 

35-39  
 1 Moreno, Anwar  36 WMH 2:29.16    4 
 

40-44  
 1 Chua, Beng Hooi  43 WCM 3:07.88    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Hughes, Richard  55 WCM 3:50.01    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Paul, Victor  73 WCM 3:22.10    4 
 2 Deuchar, William  72 WCM 4:11.95    3 
 

75-79  
 1 Wingate, Ivan  79 WMH 4:31.90    4 

 
Event  2A   100m Freestyle - Women 
 

18-24  
 1 Chase, Andrea  23 WBM 1:32.70    4 
 

30-34  
 1 Rollin-Busby, Jennifer  34 WMH 1:06.40    4 
 2 Beckett, Mischa  34 WSF 1:59.90    3 
 

50-54  
 1 Danaher, Janet  51 WLP 2:04.49    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Bird, Suzanne  55 WCM 1:15.21    4 
 2 Ridge, Sue  58 WBM 2:24.34    3 
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Event  2A   100m Freestyle – Women cont’d 
 

60-64  
 1 Parsons, Eleanor  62 WCM 1:14.86    4 
 2 Mutch, Sandra  60 WSH 1:33.35    3 
 3 Heylen, Judy  64 WGT 1:46.12    2 
 4 Joyce, Glenda  63 WLP 1:58.89    1 
 

65-69  
 1 Harvey, Kaye  66 WLP 1:47.63    4 
 

70-74  
 1 De Leo, Marina  70 WOP 2:02.84    4 
 2 Plant, Maria  74 WAM 2:16.81    3 
 

75-79  
 1 Heath, Mary  78 WOP 2:12.65    4 
 2 Rankin, Lexie  78 WAM 2:40.03    3 

 
Event  2A   100m Freestyle - Men 
 

35-39  
 1 Moreno, Anwar  36 WMH 59.51    4 
 2 Silvester, Brett  36 WSF 2:41.27    3 
 

50-54  
 1 Cahill, John  50 WMH 1:11.28    4 
 2 Wainwright, Gil  54 WLP 1:21.89    3 
 3 Gibson, Colin  50 WAM 1:30.52    2 
 

55-59  
 1 Isbister, William  59 WMH 1:29.34    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Graham  69 WCM 1:08.32    4 
 2 Knight, Paddy  67 WRV 1:20.07    3 
 3 Crake, Steven  65 WMH 1:23.40    2 
 4 Seery, Des  69 WMH 1:24.57    1 
 5 Joyce, Bevan  69 WLP 1:46.44    1 
 6 Lucas, Wayne  65 WLP 1:51.22    1 
 

70-74  
 1 Vosbergen, Bert  70 WAM 1:22.93    4 
 2 Falconer, Fettes  70 WAM 1:27.63    3 
 3 Bell, John  70 WCR 1:31.38    2 
 4 Silvester, John  70 WSF 1:55.02    1 
 

75-79  
 1 Hodby, David  76 WCM 1:37.81    4 
 2 Taylor, Eric  76 WRV 1:44.90    3 
 

90-94  
 1 Kitay, Eli  93 WOP 2:20.88    4 

 
Event  2B   100m Backstroke - Women 
 

18-24  
 1 Munks, Carys  23 WSF 2:21.70    4 
 

30-34  
 1 Emery, Lesley  30 WCM 1:27.18    4 
 

35-39  
 1 Duggin, Rachel  37 WSF 2:41.47    4 
 

40-44  
 1 Jemerson, Sarah  42 WSH 1:23.45    4 
 2 Badani, Nicole  40 WBM 1:27.12    3 
 

45-49  
 1 Caruso, Gillian  49 WAM 1:33.02    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Swire-Thompson, Susan  63 WCM 1:29.94    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Hunter, Lynette  68 WBM 2:57.88    4 
 

Event  2B   100m Backstroke - Men 
 

25-29  
 1 Nguyen, Michael  25 WSF 2:20.12    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Sanders, Jeffrey  61 WAM 2:10.41    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Hicks, Graham  65 WAM 1:40.21    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Paul, Victor  73 WCM 1:37.39    4 
 2 Deuchar, William  72 WCM 2:09.14    3 

 
Event  2C   100m Breaststroke - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Burch, Rowena  33 WAM 1:38.48    4 
 

35-39  
 1 Tanaka, Emi  36 WRK 1:25.31    4 
 2 Savin, Cherie  35 WRK 1:41.53    3 
 

50-54  
 1 Alford, Karen  52 WBM 2:26.77    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Corsbie, Nicola  55 WCM 1:31.08    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Elliott, Theresa  74 WCM 2:19.02    4 
 

75-79  
 1 Wingate, Pauline  77 WMH 2:05.16    4 

 
Event  2C   100m Breaststroke - Men 
 

35-39  
 1 Mead, Ryan  36 WSH 1:25.21    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Mannolini, Peter  57 WCM 1:35.59    4 
 2 Pringle, Stephen  58 WMH 1:41.58    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Vosbergen, Hans  70 WAM 2:04.01    4 
 

75-79  
 1 Laws, David  76 WCR 2:24.06    4 

 
Event  2D   100m Butterfly - Women 
 

55-59  
 1 Bell, Sally  55 WCM 1:25.62    4 

 
Event  2D   100m Butterfly - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Hille, David  30 WOP 1:07.57    4 
 2 Poll, Nathan  33 WCM 1:13.77    3 
 

40-44  
 1 Chua, Beng Hooi  43 WCM 1:22.88    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Wiland, Lindsay  55 WMH 1:26.27    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Ho, Kevin  62 WRV 1:48.57    4 
 

75-79  
 1 Wingate, Ivan  79 WMH 2:17.83    4 

 
Event  2E   100m Individual Medley - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Eisenhauer, Anna  33 WCM 1:21.87    4 
 2 Saunders, Dianne  33 WSF 1:56.41    3 
 

50-54  
 1 Gillmore, Narelle  54 WMH 1:45.97    4 
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Event  2E   100m Individual Medley – Women cont’d 
 

65-69  
 1 Walter, Pamela  66 WSU 1:50.69    4 
 2 Haynes, Carol  67 WGT 2:03.19    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Trimble, Kay  72 WGT 1:55.60    4 
 2 Green, Rosemary  70 WMH 2:29.14    3 

 
Event  2E   100m Individual Medley - Men 
 

25-29  
 1 Ricciardo, Patrick  29 WSF 1:59.82    4 
 

30-34  
 1 Curry, Nathan  31 WSF 1:55.32    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Dunne, Anthony  54 WCM 1:12.34    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Scott, Geoffrey  59 WOP 1:57.66    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Cragg, Graham  63 WAM 1:26.07    4 
 2 Osborn, Michael  60 WGT 1:46.28    3 
 3 Lawrence, Geoffrey  64 WGT 1:54.71    2 
 

65-69  
 1 Pow, Graeme  67 WRV 1:49.35    4 
 2 Smith, Stephen  65 WGT 1:52.77    3 

 
Event  3A   50m Freestyle - Women 
 

18-24  
 1 Neville, Stephanie  21 WSF 47.22    4 
 

30-34  
 1 Rollin-Busby, Jennifer  34 WMH 30.37    4 
 2 Cara-Southey, Mia  32 WCM 43.45    3 
 

35-39  
 1 Brackstone, Kristy  38 WCM 30.60    4 
 2 Savin, Cherie  35 WRK 34.20    3 
 3 Duggin, Rachel  37 WSF 56.07    2 
 

50-54  
 1 Matheson, Julie  54 WOP 41.00    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Ridge, Sue  58 WBM 1:05.16    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Heylen, Judy  64 WGT 45.01    4 
 2 Joyce, Glenda  63 WLP 51.41    3 
 

65-69  
 1 Haynes, Carol  67 WGT 45.95    4 
 2 Harvey, Kaye  66 WLP 46.94    3 
 3 Dunn, Elizabeth  69 WAM 50.32    2 
 

70-74  
 1 De Leo, Marina  70 WOP 56.28    4 
 

75-79  
 1 Badani, Pamela  75 WBM 47.90    4 
 2 Heath, Mary  78 WOP 1:00.46    3 
 3 Rankin, Lexie  78 WAM 1:11.95    2 

 
Event  3A   50m Freestyle - Men 
 

45-49  
 1 Johnson, Andrew  47 WAM 28.18    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Wainwright, Gil  54 WLP 37.22    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Wiland, Lindsay  55 WMH 31.09    4 
 2 Mannolini, Peter  57 WCM 33.21    3 
 3 Powell, Tim  58 WCR 33.47    2 
 4 Isbister, William  59 WMH 36.50    1 

Event  3A   50m Freestyle – Men cont’d 
 

60-64  
 1 Lawrence, Geoffrey  64 WGT 38.07    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Graham  69 WCM 30.90    4 
 2 Knight, Paddy  67 WRV 35.95    3 
 3 Seery, Des  69 WMH 37.37    2 
 4 Duncan, James  65 WCR 38.61    1 
 5 Lucas, Wayne  65 WLP 43.57    1 
 6 Joyce, Bevan  69 WLP 43.66    1 
 

70-74  
 1 Falconer, Fettes  70 WAM 38.88    4 
 2 Bell, John  70 WCR 40.70    3 
 3 Silvester, John  70 WSF 54.37    2 
 

75-79  
 1 Taylor, Eric  76 WRV 42.18    4 
 2 Hodby, David  76 WCM 45.38    3 
 3 Laws, David  76 WCR 48.20    2 
 

90-94  
 1 Kitay, Eli  93 WOP 1:00.88    4 

 
Event  3B   50m Backstroke - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Emery, Lesley  30 WCM 40.15    4 
 2 Burch, Rowena  33 WAM 41.16    3 
 

40-44  
 1 Jemerson, Sarah  42 WSH 38.60    4 
 

45-49  
 1 Caruso, Gillian  49 WAM 41.70    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Swire-Thompson, Susan  63 WCM 39.83    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Hunter, Lynette  68 WBM 1:16.62    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Trimble, Kay  72 WGT 51.13    4 
 2 Elliott, Theresa  74 WCM 1:02.14    3 
 

75-79  
 1 Williams, Gerda  75 WMH 45.77    4 
 2 McPhail, Lynette  75 WMH 58.57    3 
 3 Heath, Mary  78 WOP 1:17.69    2 
 

80-84  
 1 Maarssen, Nelly  80 WBM 1:19.13    4 

 
Event  3B   50m Backstroke - Men 
 

35-39  
 1 Moreno, Anwar  36 WMH 29.75    4 
 2 Silvester, Brett  36 WSF 1:28.33    3 
 

45-49  
 1 Johnson, Andrew  47 WAM 37.47    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Gibson, Colin  50 WAM 57.00    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Ho, Kevin  62 WRV 50.91    4 
 2 Sanders, Jeffrey  61 WAM 58.12    3 
 

65-69  
 1 Hicks, Graham  65 WAM 44.41    4 
 2 Crake, Steven  65 WMH 49.53    3 
 3 Smith, Stephen  65 WGT 49.70    2 
 

70-74  
 1 Paul, Victor  73 WCM 44.63    4 
 2 Vosbergen, Bert  70 WAM 46.88    3 
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Event  3C   50m Breaststroke - Women 
 

18-24  
 1 Chase, Andrea  23 WBM 39.68    4 
 2 Munks, Carys  23 WSF 1:21.71    3 
 

30-34  
 1 Saunders, Dianne  33 WSF 49.50    4 
 2 Beckett, Mischa  34 WSF 58.40    3 
 3 Giglia, Alana  32 WSF 1:22.20    2 
 

40-44  
 1 Badani, Nicole  40 WBM 48.19    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Adams, Heather  63 WAM 1:00.78    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Walter, Pamela  66 WSU 52.47    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Green, Rosemary  70 WMH 1:10.46    4 
 2 Plant, Maria  74 WAM 1:14.42    3 
 

75-79  
 1 Wingate, Pauline  77 WMH 56.14    4 
 
Event  3C   50m Breaststroke - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Curry, Nathan  31 WSF 53.53    4 
 

40-44  
 1 Chua, Beng Hooi  43 WCM 42.13    4 
 

45-49  
 1 Johnson, Andrew  47 WAM 39.19    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Dunne, Anthony  54 WCM 35.14    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Rimmer, Jeff  57 WMH 36.26    4 
 2 Pringle, Stephen  58 WMH 42.51    3 
 3 Hughes, Richard  55 WCM 48.07    2 
 

60-64  
 1 Osborn, Michael  60 WGT 47.91    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Pow, Graeme  67 WRV 50.19    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Vosbergen, Hans  70 WAM 52.32    4 
 2 Deuchar, William  72 WCM 52.59    3 
 

75-79  
 1 Taylor, Eric  76 WRV 52.26    4 
 
Event  3D   50m Butterfly - Women 
 

50-54  
 1 Gillmore, Narelle  54 WMH 47.87    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Bell, Sally  55 WCM 35.97    4 
 2 Bird, Suzanne  55 WCM 39.60    3 
 

60-64  
 1 Parsons, Eleanor  62 WCM 41.13    4 
 
Event  3D   50m Butterfly - Men 
 

25-29  
 1 Ricciardo, Patrick  29 WSF 52.72    4 
 

30-34  
 1 Poll, Nathan  33 WCM 32.88    4 
 

35-39  
 1 Mead, Ryan  36 WSH 32.64    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Bennett, Michael  64 WMH 39.44    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Duncan, James  65 WCR 48.78    4 
 

75-79  
 1 Wingate, Ivan  79 WMH 1:01.28    4 
 

Event  4   25m Freestyle - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Giglia, Alana  32 WSF 27.84    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Gillmore, Narelle  54 WMH 18.15    4 
 2 Danaher, Janet  51 WLP 26.81    3 
 

55-59  
 1 Ridge, Sue  58 WBM 28.76    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Parsons, Eleanor  62 WCM 16.03    4 
 2 Heylen, Judy  64 WGT 19.82    3 
 3 Cragg, Linda  61 WAM 20.06    2 
 4 Adams, Heather  63 WAM 21.57    1 
 

65-69  
 1 Dunn, Elizabeth  69 WAM 22.97    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Plant, Maria  74 WAM 25.20    4 
 

75-79  
 1 Badani, Pamela  75 WBM 21.74    4 
 2 Gill, Jan  79 WGT 21.83    3 
 3 Rankin, Lexie  78 WAM 32.88    2 
 

80-84  
 1 Maarssen, Nelly  80 WBM 39.57    4 

 
Event  4   25m Freestyle - Men 
 

50-54  
 1 Johnson, Richard  54 WCM 16.20    4 
 

55-59  
 *1 Powell, Tim  58 WCR 15.27    4 
 *1 Hughes, Richard  55 WCM 15.27    4 
 3 Isbister, William  59 WMH 15.97    2 
 

65-69  
 1 Seery, Des  69 WMH 17.57    4 
 2 Smith, Stephen  65 WGT 17.63    3 
 3 Pow, Graeme  67 WRV 18.23    2 
 4 Lucas, Wayne  65 WLP 20.65    1 
 

70-74  
 1 Bell, John  70 WCR 18.81    4 
 2 Pillay, Timothy  71 WAM 22.43    3 
 

90-94  
 1 Kitay, Eli  93 WOP 27.14    4 

 
Event  5   25m Backstroke - Women 
 

35-39  
 1 Brackstone, Kristy  38 WCM 16.88    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Matheson, Julie  54 WOP 25.44    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Mutch, Sandra  60 WSH 23.40    4 
 2 Cragg, Linda  61 WAM 26.52    3 
 

65-69  
 1 Harvey, Kaye  66 WLP 28.27    4 
 2 Dunn, Elizabeth  69 WAM 30.14    3 
 

75-79  
 1 McPhail, Lynette  75 WMH 26.58    4 
 2 Badani, Pamela  75 WBM 31.01    3 
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Event  5   25m Backstroke - Men 
 

35-39  
 1 Mead, Ryan  36 WSH 15.00    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Gibson, Colin  50 WAM 24.03    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Scott, Geoffrey  59 WOP 26.03    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Bennett, Michael  64 WMH 19.27    4 
 2 Ho, Kevin  62 WRV 22.08    3 
 3 Sanders, Jeffrey  61 WAM 26.60    2 
 

65-69  
 1 Hicks, Graham  65 WAM 20.34    4 
 2 Joyce, Bevan  69 WLP 26.39    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Vosbergen, Hans  70 WAM 24.57    4 

 
Event  6   25m Breaststroke - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Beckett, Mischa  34 WSF 27.28    4 
 2 Giglia, Alana  32 WSF 38.76    3 
 

35-39  
 1 Tanaka, Emi  36 WRK 18.43    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Corsbie, Nicola  55 WCM 18.72    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Cragg, Linda  61 WAM 24.63    4 
 2 Adams, Heather  63 WAM 27.65    3 
 

75-79  
 1 Wingate, Pauline  77 WMH 26.58    4 
 2 Gill, Jan  79 WGT 29.22    3 
 3 McPhail, Lynette  75 WMH 30.02    2 
 

80-84  
 1 Maarssen, Nelly  80 WBM 41.88    4 

 
Event  6   25m Breaststroke - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Hille, David  30 WOP 15.71    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Johnson, Richard  54 WCM 19.34    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Pringle, Stephen  58 WMH 19.37    4 
 --- Rimmer, Jeff  57 WMH DQ   
 

60-64  
 1 Bennett, Michael  64 WMH 18.69    4 
 2 Cragg, Graham  63 WAM 19.34    3    

70-74  
 1 Pillay, Timothy  71 WAM 31.94    4 

 
  

Event  7   25m Butterfly - Women 
 

18-24  
 1 Neville, Stephanie  21 WSF 23.87    4    

30-34  
 1 Eisenhauer, Anna  33 WCM 15.53    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Matheson, Julie  54 WOP 23.71    4 
 2 Alford, Karen  52 WBM 29.59    3 
 

55-59  
 1 Bell, Sally  55 WCM 16.51    4    

75-79  
 1 Williams, Gerda  75 WMH 23.64    4 

 
Event  7   25m Butterfly - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Hille, David  30 WOP 13.12    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Dunne, Anthony  54 WCM 14.89    4 
 2 Cahill, John  50 WMH 16.89    3 
 3 Johnson, Richard  54 WCM 17.47    2 
 

55-59  
 1 Wiland, Lindsay  55 WMH 16.51    4 
 2 Powell, Tim  58 WCR 17.02    3 
 3 Mannolini, Peter  57 WCM 17.15    2 
 4 Scott, Geoffrey  59 WOP 25.70    1 
 

60-64  
 1 Cragg, Graham  63 WAM 17.38    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Duncan, James  65 WCR 20.70    4 
 2 Crake, Steven  65 WMH 20.90    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Pillay, Timothy  71 WAM 31.53    4 
 

75-79  
 1 Laws, David  76 WCR 34.64    4 
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Event  8   4x25m Freestyle Relay - Women 
 

120-159  
 1 Claremont   1:05.39    8 
 1) Eisenhauer, Anna W33 2) Cara-Southey, Mia W32 
 3) Emery, Lesley W30 4) Brackstone, Kristy W38 
 2 Superfins   1:51.88    6 
 1) Beckett, Mischa W34 2) Duggin, Rachel W37 
 3) Giglia, Alana W32 4) Munks, Carys W23 
 

160-199  
 1 Belmont   1:28.58    8 
 1) Badani, Nicole W40 2) Ridge, Sue W58 
 3) Chase, Andrea W23 4) Alford, Karen W52 
 

200-239  
 1 Claremont   1:01.71    8 
 1) Corsbie, Nicola W55 2) Parsons, Eleanor W62 
 3) Bird, Suzanne W55 4) Bell, Sally W55 
 2 Armadale   1:15.90    6 
 1) Caruso, Gillian W49 2) Dunn, Elizabeth W69 
 3) Cragg, Linda W61 4) Burch, Rowena W33 
 

280-319  
 1 Geraldton   1:19.54    8 
 1) Haynes, Carol W67 2) Gill, Jan W79 
 3) Heylen, Judy W64 4) Trimble, Kay W72 
 2 Mandurah   1:19.77    6 
 1) Gillmore, Narelle W54 2) Wingate, Pauline W77 
 3) McPhail, Lynette W75 4) Williams, Gerda W75 

 
Event  9   4x25m Freestyle Relay - Men 
 

160-199  
 1 Claremont   54.66    8 
 1) Poll, Nathan M33 2) Mannolini, Peter M57 
 3) Chua, Beng Hooi M43 4) Dunne, Anthony M54 
 

200-239  
 1 Mandurah   56.37    8 
 1) Wiland, Lindsay M55 2) Cahill, John M50 
 3) Isbister, William M59 4) Moreno, Anwar M36 
 2 Armadale   1:01.63    6 
 1) Cragg, Graham M63 2) Gibson, Colin M50 
 3) Falconer, Fettes M70 4) Johnson, Andrew M47 
 

240-279  
 1 Mandurah   1:00.82    8 
 1) Pringle, Stephen M58 2) Bennett, Michael M64 
 3) Crake, Steven M65 4) Rimmer, Jeff M57 
 2 Riverton   1:07.40    6 
 1) Ho, Kevin M62 2) Knight, Paddy M67 
 3) Pow, Graeme M67 4) Taylor, Eric M76 
 3 Armadale   1:09.69    4 
 1) Vosbergen, Bert M70 2) Vosbergen, Hans M70 
 3) Sanders, Jeffrey M61 4) Hicks, Graham M65 
 4 Carine   1:13.38    2 
 1) Bell, John M70 2) Laws, David M76 
 3) Duncan, James M65 4) Powell, Tim M58 
 

280-319  
 1 Claremont   1:08.22    8 
 1) Paul, Victor M73 2) Deuchar, William M72 
 3) Hodby, David M76 4) Croft, Graham M69 

 
Event  10   4x100m Medley Relay - Mixed 
 

120-159  
 1 Superfins   9:13.77    8 
 1) Silvester, Brett M36 2) Saunders, Dianne W33 
 3) Curry, Nathan M31 4) Giglia, Alana W32 
 --- Claremont   DQ   
 1) Emery, Lesley W30 2) Cara-Southey, Mia W32 
 3) Chua, Beng Hooi M43 4) Poll, Nathan M33 
 

160-199  
 1 Claremont   5:14.21    8 
 1) Brackstone, Kristy W38 2) Dunne, Anthony M54 
 3) Eisenhauer, Anna W33 4) Hughes, Richard M55 
 

200-239  
 1 Claremont   5:37.89    8 
 1) Bell, Sally W55 2) Johnson, Richard M54 
 3) Corsbie, Nicola W55 4) Mannolini, Peter M57 
 

240-279  
 1 Claremont   6:16.47    8 
 1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W63 2) Croft, Graham M69 
 3) Paul, Victor M73 4) Bird, Suzanne W55 
 2 Geraldton   7:25.55    6 
 1) Trimble, Kay W72 2) Osborn, Michael M60 
 3) Haynes, Carol W67 4) Lawrence, Geoffrey M64 
 

280-319  
 1 Claremont   7:32.50    8 
 1) Elliott, Theresa W74 2) Deuchar, William M72 
 3) Parsons, Eleanor W62 4) Hodby, David M76 
 


